GAS LINK SYSTEM
1
2
3
4
5
6
About Gas Link Systems

20 = 2m (standard length)
ZZ = Customer specified
How to order:
Model:
(See table)
*When	 connecting	 Pressure	 Regulator	 to
Charging	Hose,	connection	must	be	according
to	B.	Connection	B	with	W24.32x1/14”	female
for charging hose can be ordered separately,
Order	No.	4013715.
B
Connection
Code
(YY)
Country
example
Threads Pressure
Regulator
Can	be	ordered
 separately
using.
Order	No.*
A
Bottle	Connection
B
Regulator	Connection
01 Sweden W24.32x1/4”Female W24.32x1/14” 4021296
02 India G	5/8”	Male W24.32x1/14” 4121296
03 China G	5/8”	Female W24.32x1/14”	 4221296
04 UK G	3/8”	Female W24.32x1/14” --
Order	No.
3021298	-	YYZZ X X X X
3121298	-	YYZZ -- X X X
3221298	-	YYZZ X X -- X
3421298	-	YYZZ X X X --
3521298	-	YYZZ -- X X --
3621298	-	YYZZ X X -- --
3721298	-	YYZZ -- X -- --
Shut off
valve
A	or	B
50
2